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No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD WALEED 

MAMOONA ARBAB 

ZAINAB JAVED 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED 

MUBASHRAH MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ALVI 

SYED BILAL TAHIR 

HARIS IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD AMER SOHAIL 

SANA NAEEM 

FAIZAN ASGHAR 

ASIA FIRDOUS 

MUHAMMAD MUSSADDIQ ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR 

SABA AFZAL 

WAHEED ANSAR

M.SANA ULLAH WAHLA

MUHAMMAD JAVED RASHID

MUHAMMAD SHAHADAT KHAN

DR. SULTAN MAHMOOD

MUMTAZ AHMAD ALVI

TAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SOHAIL AHMAD

NAEEM AZAM

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

MUSAWAR ALI SHAHID

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

56801014

56801644

56801162

56801671

56800443

56801032

56800902

56800027

56800691

56801442

56801400

56800439

56801496

56801342

56800167

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER / SEMEN DISTRIBUTION OFFICER / INSTRUCTOR    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF BREED IMPROVEMENT)

26 Case #  29K2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

23

26

35

45

66

74

86

SADIA RASOOL 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

NAJAM UL LAIL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AQSA BATOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

IQRA ASIF (Selected Against
Women Quota)

IQRA SHEHZADI (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SAJIDA NAEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SALMAN SHAKIR (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

JAMSHAID SARMAD (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA TAYYAB

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF

NASEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

ARSHAD MASIH

YOUSAF KHAZAN

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

56800788

56801099

56801256

56801495

56800983

56802155

56801553

56800232

56802081

56801100

56800039

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

JEHLUM

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF BREED IMPROVEMENT)

26 Case #  29K2020

20

21

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ASGHAR 

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN RASHID 

ASGHAR ALI

RASHID AHMAD

1

2

56801820

56800251

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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22

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

TAUQIR AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD JAWAD IQBAL 

HASSAAN KHIZAR 

SAFEER HUSSAIN 

SAFDAR ALI 

NAEEM ULLAH 

SABEEH RIYAN AKHTAR 

SOHAIB KHAN 

SARAN MUSHARAF 

ALI NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 

ALI HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

IQBAL HUSSAIN

KHIZAR IQBAL

BASHIR AHMAD

ARSHAD ALI

ASIF IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHAN

TARIQ KHAN

ZAFAR IQBAL

NAWAZISH ALI

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MAQBOOL AHMAD

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

56802345

56800892

56800210

56801356

56800316

56800436

56801179

56801043

56802122

56801367

56802200

56800402

GUJRANWALA

LODHRAN

OKARA

JHANG

M. GARH

M.B.DIN

T.T. SINGH

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

PAKPATTAN

JHANG

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

49

BILAL ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR NASEER 

BILAL ABBAS 

FARHAN MUSHTAQ 

NAUMAN ZAHEER GHUMMAN 

MUHAMMAD ZAIGHAM SARDAR 

ZARGHAM HUSSAIN 

AWAIS BIN NISAR 

HAFIZA IFRA AZIZ 

MUHAMMAD NAZIM 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

AHMED ALI 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NASEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ZAHEER AHMED

KHURSHEED AHMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN

NISAR AHMAD

PARWAIZ AZIZ

IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

EJAZ AHMED

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

56801225

56800357

56801307

56800262

56800766

56801075

56800764

56801194

56801594

56801646

56801443

56801924

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

MULTAN

LAHORE

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

NOMAN ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

RANA MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 

TANVEER ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN 

ABID HUSSAIN 

FARAZ ZAFAR 

ALI HAIDER 

HAMMAD NAYYAR GHAURI 

KOMAL ZAINAB 

RIDA TABBASUM 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

RANA AMJAD IKRAM

WAJID HUSSAIN

GHULAM RASOOL

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

NAYYAR UL ISLAM GHAURI

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

HAMID BASHIR HAIDER

ABDUL RAUF

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

56800187

56802397

56801296

56801916

56800644

56800404

56800299

56801399

56801669

56802153

56800659

56801321

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

KHANEWAL

NAROWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

JEHLUM

LAHORE

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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62

63

64

65

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

75

FAIZ RASOOL 

AIMAN MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD AMIR MUKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN IFTIKHAR 

DANISH AZIZ 

HAFIZ FAISAL MAHMOOD 

DANYAL HASAN 

AMIR ALI 

HAMZA MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER 

IFRA SIRAJ 

ASMA RAFIQ 

SULTAN AHMAD

MIAN MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUKHTAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AZIZ

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

KHALID SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUBASHIR AHMAD

SIRAJULUDEEN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

56801630

56801158

56800370

56801718

56800040

56802437

56802125

56801737

56801408

56800680

56800461

56800597

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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VETERINARY OFFICER / SEMEN DISTRIBUTION OFFICER / INSTRUCTOR    -  (BS-17)
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

87

88

ARSLAN MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD ABID ZEESHAN 

IRAM SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD IJAZ 

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

HUDA AHMAD 

HIRA NOOR 

ABDUL WAHEED 

WAQAS UL HAQ 

BISMA HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS NADEEM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SHAKEEL AHMAD

ELAHI BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SHEIKH ZAFAR HANIF

AMJAD PERVAIZ CHOUDHARY

IMAM BUKHSH

HAQ NAWAZ

AZIZ UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

BARKAT ALI

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

56801152

56800986

56801637

56801917

56800091

56801146

56801104

56800514

56801591

56800376

56801783

56800145

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

M. GARH

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

SABA KIRAN 

ZIA UR REHMAN FAROOQI 

IMRAN AHMED 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM 

YASAWAL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA 

MISHAL LAWRANCE 

MUHAMMAD KHALID 

AYESHA ANWAR 

BILAL HUSSAIN 

USMAN AYUB 

RIZWAN SAEED 

GHULAM RABBANI

ATTA ULLAH

IHSAN AHMED

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AMEEN NASIR

LAWRANCE JACOB

GHULAM FAREED

ANWAR ALI

AMEER HUSSAIN

AYUB HUSSAIN

MUBARAK SAEED

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

56801127

56800077

56802423

56801257

56800970

56801485

56801514

56801339

56800122

56801437

56800252

56801497

R.Y. KHAN

LAYYAH

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

IRFAN UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD QAISER RIAZ 

SYED MUJADAD ALF SANI 

ANMOL IRFAN GILL 

MUHAMMAD USMAN NASEEM 

SHAROON 

NIDA  BASHIR 

MAZHAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

RASHID MAHMOOD 

BAQIR RAZA 

SAFDAR ABBAS 

ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SYED GHAZANFAR ALI

IRFAN GILL

NASEEM ABBAS

SAMUEL

BASHIR AHMED

GHULAM HUSSAIN

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

BILAL HUSSAIN

TALIB HUSSAIN

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

56800716

56800143

56801790

56800102

56801298

56801675

56801271

56800345

56800703

56802072

56800135

56802365

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

R.Y. KHAN

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
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Merit
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

113

114

115

116

117

118

FAZAL UR REHMAN 

SAMEER BACHAN 

SAMRAN IQBAL 

HAKEEM ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ALI 

MAHBOOB AHMAD 

REHMAT ULLAH

BACHAN LAL

IQBAL MASIH

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

HAQ NAWAZ

WAZEER AHMAD KHAN

87

88

89

90

91

92

56800619

56801347

56800912

56801590

56800842

56800834

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


